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ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

4,500.00

430.00

2,960.00

500.00

550.00

550.00

FINANCE REPORT #5
September 3, 2021

FOOTBALL
Meal money for away games

VOLLEYBALL
Entry fee for OCC Quad

VOLLEYBALL
Referee fees for home games

VOLLEYBALL
Entry fee for Eagels Invitational

CROSS COUNTRY - MEN
Meal money and entry fee for Santa Clarita 9/25/21

CROSS COUNTRY - WOMEN
Meal money and entry fee for Santa Clarita 9/25/21

Sarin Teker
AS Vice President of Finance
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