## ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF GLENDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE FINANCE REPORT # 5 September 3, 2021

\$ 4,500.00	FOOTBALL Meal money for away games
\$ 430.00	VOLLEYBALL Entry fee for OCC Quad
\$ 2,960.00	VOLLEYBALL Referee fees for home games
\$ 500.00	VOLLEYBALL Entry fee for Eagels Invitational
\$ 550.00	CROSS COUNTRY - MEN Meal money and entry fee for Santa Clarita 9/25/21
\$ 550.00	CROSS COUNTRY - WOMEN Meal money and entry fee for Santa Clarita 9/25/21

Sarin Teker AS Vice President of Finance